Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.87
1:14.47
1:14.59
1:16.12
1:17.93
1:19.04
1:21.10
1:23.50
1:23.85
1:28.30
1:30.13
1:30.30
1:33.06
1:33.55
1:36.44
1:36.71
1:44.81
1:49.98
2:06.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.93
1:14.47

1:13.87

114 59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
436
434
409
381
365
338
309
306
262
246
245
223
220
201
199
156
135
89

WA Pts

381
436
447

434

Round

T

I M

I T T m I

Round

F
F

Date

21/07/18
20/07/19
03/12/17
16/09/17
27/06/21
09/07/16
31/10/15
17/09/16
14/06/15
26/04/15
23/11/14
29/11/14
06/12/14
14/12/14
22/06/14
05/07/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
171112

Date

27/06/21
20/07/19
21/07/18

03/12/17

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Alton and District Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Alton District Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Haslemere B Grade

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Alton and District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Peter Rull Onen Meet

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Petersfield
Bracknell
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Venue
Alton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Waterlnoville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.12
1:23.50
1:19.04
1:21.10
1:23.85
1:28.30
1:33.55
1:33.06
1:30.30
1:30.13
1:36.71
1:36.44
1:44.81
1:49.98

2:06.24

Copyright 2024

409
309
365
338
306
262
220
223
245
246
199
201
156
135
89

I

I I T I ™

16/09/17
17/09/16
09/07/16
31/10/15
14/06/15
26/04/15
14/12/14
06/12/14
29/11/14
23/11/14
05/07/14
22/06/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
171112

e —e — s e

Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Haslemere B Grade

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Southampton
Bracknell
Petersfield
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Page 2/2

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



