Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.87	447	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.47	436	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.59	434	Н	03/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:16.12	409	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.93	381	F	27/06/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
1:19.04	365	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:21.10	338	F	31/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:23.50	309	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:23.85	306	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:28.30	262	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
1:30.13	246	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:30.30	245	F	29/11/14	Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs	Petersfield	Alton & Dist	4
1:33.06	223	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
1:33.55	220	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:36.44	201	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:36.71	199	Н	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:44.81	156	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:49.98	135		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:06.24	89		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.93	381	F	27/06/21	Alton and District Club Championships	Alton		4
1:14.47	436	F	20/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:13.87	447	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.59 Copyright 20		Н	03/12/17	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
409	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
309	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
365	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
338	F	31/10/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
306	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
262	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
220	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
223	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
245	F	29/11/14	Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs	Petersfield	Alton & Dist	4
246	Н	23/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
199	Н	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
201	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
156	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
135		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
89		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	409 309 365 338 306 262 220 223 245 246 199 201 156 135	409 F 309 F 305 H 338 F 306 H 262 F 220 F 223 H 245 F 246 H 199 H 201 H 156 H	409 F 16/09/17 309 F 17/09/16 365 H 09/07/16 338 F 31/10/15 306 H 14/06/15 262 F 26/04/15 220 F 14/12/14 223 H 06/12/14 245 F 29/11/14 246 H 23/11/14 199 H 05/07/14 201 H 22/06/14 156 H 01/12/13 135 19/10/13	409 F 16/09/17 Alton District Club Championships 309 F 17/09/16 Alton District Club Championships 365 H 09/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 338 F 31/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships 306 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet 262 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade 220 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet 223 H 06/12/14 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 245 F 29/11/14 Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs 246 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet 199 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet 201 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 156 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet 135 19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	F 16/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton 309 F 17/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton 365 H 09/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterlooville 338 F 31/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton 306 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville 262 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere 220 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton 223 H 06/12/14 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell 245 F 29/11/14 Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs Petersfield 246 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville 199 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville 201 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville 156 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville	F 16/09/17 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 309 F 17/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 365 H 09/07/16 Hampshire County Development Competition 2016 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 338 F 31/10/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 306 H 14/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 262 F 26/04/15 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Alton & Dist 220 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 223 H 06/12/14 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Alton & Dist 245 F 29/11/14 Alton & District Autumn/Winter Club Champs Petersfield Alton & Dist 246 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 199 H 05/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 201 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 156 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 135 19/10/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS